In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2

the Insalvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and : H

3 vales) Pules 100 27¢ Notice of statement of affairs

tnsolvency Act 1986.

™

Companies House

*A759KBDA*
Al4

04/05/2018 #306
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Companyrumker [0 [1 [0 [9 [5[2[2[4

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ Scope Features (Photographers' Agents) Limited

bold black capitals.

Liguidator’'s name

Full forename(s) Paul

Surname Bailey

Liquidator's address

Building namélnumber| 257b Croydon Road

Street | Beckenham

Post town I Kent

County/Region ]

o [BIR[3[ [3[P[S]

Country |

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Tommaso Wagar 08:::;:2:3:;% el us about

Surname Ahmad another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber| 257b Croydon Road © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | Beckenham another liquidator.

Post town I Kent

County/Region ’

woie [ B[R[3] [3[ P[]

Country }

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date Tlr B3 T2fof1ls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

f  Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sinature % j

Signature date "0 f? ’?E |y2_ IF ’T j?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Robert Sage

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Campany name Balley Ahmad Limited

Address

257b Croydon Read

Beckenham

Kent

County/Region

== [B[R[3] [3[p[s|

Country

| Post town

|Dx

Telephone

020 8662 6070
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further informaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gav.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Cempanies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Scope Features {(Photographers' Agents) Limited

on the 17 April 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Ffﬂ‘fi -’\I\'{“‘ZAFH)/

bated |7 APPiL 201F




Scope Features (Photographers' Agents) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Baok Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Asgsets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furmilure and equipment 45.0¢ NIL

Book debts 53,065.04 Uncertain

Bond 2,344.25 Uncertain

Cash at bank . 1,332.81 1,332.81

Estimated total assets avgiiable for preferential creditors o - ~1,332.81
- r P -

Signature Date l 7 M 7 L Z-cf F

P=s



Scope Features (Photographers' Agents) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,332.81
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
el .. ____NiL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1.332.81
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_Nit
1,332.81
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) . NIL
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders 1.332.81
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NI
Estimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,332.81
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (brought down) S NI
Total agsets available to unsecured creditors 1.332.81
Unsecured non-preferentiai claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Photographers 12,700.68
Trade and expense credilors 8,573.28
Employees(Count=3) 43,598.79
Director 330,423.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 187257 )
. 397,188.32
Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (395,835.51)
Estimated deficiency/surplius as regards creditors (395,835.51)
Issued and called up capitai
Ordinary shargholders 10.00
o 10.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ~ (395,845.51}

Signature :/@_/{ - Date f/ A"F’ﬂfﬁ 2o ff
A

o




; \WAUI:ﬂ\r aimeubiig
08'L6 SNE BMS 'uopuoT ‘soe|d sjebu| ‘anuey sseusng Aeqly £ papw %0eyg Aeg 00d0
00°06 Aley 1A ‘ouBiN £2102 ' 1) "BUO|0 BIA ON|O BRiPUY LoD
00°06€ 475 878 'syong ‘pu3 suinog 'suEn pulig 'poomydEag AaiQ uely 000D
00'eve’l DD} 011D Jusy 'SHBISPROJE ‘PEOH WRIOIM 8 Apoopy ueng  POND
0000E HNZ E20M 'SUIH 'Aaysng 'peoy weyuapy 'sbupoop syy | snuiepy piaeg COND
00’081 aouel4 "0/ 1E6 1ejoubeg ‘eAeye apiejepy any gj UIZAUOW DB ZOND

105 PLYM
000t DAYy "Weyoully “HRd SSaUISNG WEYDUINY ‘WNoS) pIEMPT 02 HUN 'SUOKRUOSDIA usppPRW pieyty LOWD
Ol 'v6E Atel (N) aveiBag 0602 ©1 HOPRPUON BIA 'S|BUOBISY BleABsTY 'OUONIOT S(jsHqRL URY 1HS $S9UISNg 1BUOIBUIBIY] DOPEPUO OOND
00'0S¥ Ad1 Z1HN YiopoN ‘weybupiong pio ‘AQiAL 'LuBd Lieg maN SIUDIMET HIRW 007D
OvZep TIL MM ‘UopuoT ‘Moy YUoN +o ‘Juswiedeq sausuy deog apisuj LoD
00°03L Ny 1190 'x8s83 'oquy Suspudp, ‘proly uopuon ‘syoo) Bunybid syl 'weg piO auy veds) 0010
Qo051 ZHY (1M 'Uopuo ‘'olog 1803 18yanog 2 udIsSnoH uelpy LOHD
ZZ1 663N
L46'248°1 'sliseamaN 'uojusgBuo ‘MaIA Yied Uojuag ‘(NKD 1un Bulipter suis) fousaosy| LYA - SWOISND R anudaal WH O0HD
007051 woo uaydeiboloyduapi@ sewowy pursanty ablag £009
00°06 wioo uopioBayeyieug ol LIOPIOD) BHEYEN 2000
00°290; 4¥Z N, Yooiquein ‘aue] UOPUGT ‘MaIA MopeBp yHwsplon ueg Thia%)
00709 199 1 1M "Aeung ‘1aayAg 1SeM ‘aso|0) Bapen 2 weybuiig PAS -~ 000D
00051 JQ¥ 83 'vopuo ‘peoy purisSbBu §1g ‘auD wun fauo1 4 . 1040
16768 3 2PN XB5SNS 1SOM “OMUINOG ‘aenbg yomyinog 'asnoyy edoing dnosey snooy 0049
000EE DS 043S 'HopUDT '9[BA SPAH YSE ‘2 181d %007 ue| 1000
00’801 VSN ‘EL00L AN MIOA MmN ‘€08 HUN 18215 UosSpnH £88 imudei) suyg 0002
00'362'C BlIBASNY ‘0002 SMN ABupAs 1eang yied b PalLL RIpal 1AWNSUaY Jeneg L2080
00081 Arg)f ‘I ‘ouRNIN BS10Z ‘92 “NBABLIED OIUOIUY BIA ligjEsny CUBLDY 9082
op'eel GHP 1190 ‘%8883 'UapSeNIY 'PEOY USPUBM ‘ulie eBBUOEIE 4 BuqUIND uopINOg YIBW 5040
00z 342 91N "MiopoN 'wreyeg ‘peoY ybney ‘8snoH (I piejjeq uely +0dD
00+8 408 04 1% 'Aeung '1eys3 ‘uspien) sy) 9 ON ‘PIBYSWAYY 8004 |Ned uyor 2080
d31 .
L8692l 6N4 'wey "abipiquo ) ‘DROY UMET 1BAIY 'BENDL| BPISISAY 'aNUB)) SSEUISNG aPISIOAIY JdT1103 % umosg L0850
9L°618 §90 £3S 'vopuot ‘Uieaysoeig ‘apep inbuel) g SRUBINT BIMOId O UCHBIDOSSY Usiug  00HD
0528 Ay ‘oueiiy £2012 11 BUOIO BIA g'y's Aaualiy ojoyy Biny LoV
3 s82.ppy owep Aoy

sioupaiy Auedwon - @
payuw (siuaby sloydeiboloyd) saineay adoog




aneubig

£59VL'ET Buyieoy sapug £y
00°00¢ 101 €2HE 19s10Q 'YHNYoISLYD ‘sejebieq oy UOS|IM @A LMD
09°SHL'S HHI LOG 'SHaH 'Noopjeg 'peol ueljizp ‘eheyon Uitz pEMAUCL  00MD
08°'801'L NS0 13§ 'UopUYT 188118 YEMENog 01} TETH | 00LD
00'98L £2¢88 AN ‘uspuily 'uno?) usaitiaag 02| ‘Audeiboloyd uosiepues sippg HOSIBDURS aipp] $08D
05°€50'L PUBLDZIMS ‘OISUPUBIN 0S80 * £ 0ouBIA BIA IDYS oloyd Aeiung £0SD
0009 VSN 11909 1 'oBeoyD pOI L B a10yg 8387 N 089 ondeyog ansIg 2080
0009 ONL 21N :»E._:w _mm.Emc.w-:O.:Q_m\S _mm_m >w_.._m< g1 .Uoosocmﬁ ua8)§ pliaeg 10SD
00'290't Xd8 ¥ IMS 'Uopue ‘peoy Aejysy Z€ UOSLIGOY SawiBr +OHD
82°95 d36 J1M 'UCpua ‘1eRdls Yompeoag g4 Bey BN - 4Oy auzefay jeanay £040
007291 dCI0 ¥LAA 'UOpUCT 'SUBPIRD) UOSIPPY 9G ‘g 1814 WNequssoy d LOHD
0598L'L Aleyj ouRy ZEL0Z ‘2 HOZAY Y BIA edg dnoi eipay SOH 004D
0008 Q96 1+0OS ‘siushuey ‘uolBinwi eens Hodsoo gg 200, BABIS P0dD
0002} (19 £1¥ ‘'SUaH 'suRqly IS '950170 swnoqew 02 8J004 PIABL] 2040
00'2¥e puRiEeZ MEN '9590 puepony ‘SIUBRH (8A0Y ‘r0E6L Xod Qd BIDa 198did 10g0
3 88IIPPY QWEN Aoy

gioypai) Auedwo) - g
pauw (sjuaby ssaydeibojoyd) seisneay adosg




B aineuiig

001 [1 18] Buyeyo ) sapug Areupig ¢
" : : 08 'A88WIOY ‘BueT 8a0 'sMO Adqgy 51 syBLISALDOK URLOY N LOWH
Z0 01 Z oL'g ArguipiQ Q.8 1508 H
mm.,. S.m 74 0L'o Aeuipig gg8 ELDS ‘plojual 880l AsimA b Auydinw sorad WIN - 0OWH
08t oo &v oLo Keuipi dHZ 1HE ‘Wey ‘Aspiog ‘esop) weypag ¢ SBIAR(T euBr SJW 0OgH
dn paien owys d  woluyg onjep
Ty o) dn peyed  JO 'ON [eujtuoy  edAL ssauppy aweN Asy|

slapjoyaleys - 5
paywi (sjuaby sioydeiBolouyd) seintead adoog




